Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2013 - September 30, 2014

Candidate Name

BOEHNER, JOHN A.

RYAN, PAUL D

PALLONE, FRANK JR
CLAWSON, CURTIS J
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
MURPHY, PATRICK
KHANNA, ROHIT
MACARTHUR, THOMAS
ROMANOFF, ANDREW
LOVE, MIA

MITCHELL, PAUL IlI
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.
TROTT, DAVID A

SINK, ALEX

HENSARLING, JEB HON.
ROSKAM, PETER

ZINKE, RYAN K
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
ELDRIDGE, SEAN
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
SINEMA, KYRSTEN

BERA, AMERISH

DEMOS, GEORGE
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
PETERS, SCOTT

ISRAEL, STEVE J.
GRAHAM, GWEN
POMPEO, MICHAEL R
COFFMAN, MICHAEL
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
REED, THOMAS W 1l

OSE, DOUG

BEYER, DONALD STERNOFF JR
MCSALLY, MARTHA E MS.
GARCIA, JOE

CROWLEY, JOSEPH
SIMPSON, MICHAEL
TERRY, LEE

WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE

SCALISE, STEVE MR.

BARBER, RONALD

DEMAIO, CARL

PAULSEN, ERIK

WILLIAMSON, MARIANNE
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
ARKOOSH, VALERIE ANN
HONDA, MIKE
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Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
None

Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
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Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
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Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent

$16,478,522
$5,391,245
$4,870,605
$4,744,612
$4,355,996
$3,997,712
$3,929,660
$3,913,370
$3,867,352
$3,717,638
$3,570,604
$3,471,554
$3,343,091
$3,195,247
$3,193,749
$3,055,835
$3,044,110
$2,993,754
$2,947,332
$2,911,047
$2,894,552
$2,818,558
$2,776,498
$2,739,081
$2,698,747
$2,690,280
$2,634,402
$2,543,048
$2,529,184
$2,481,583
$2,433,611
$2,427,633
$2,413,450
$2,376,656
$2,326,561
$2,319,905
$2,266,333
$2,238,337
$2,227,956
$2,195,993
$2,185,392
$2,184,622
$2,160,465
$2,142,915
$2,106,940
$2,105,080
$2,095,922
$2,064,312
$2,053,891
$2,048,663



